STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

2013 Fuso Canter 4x2

Curtainsider -
0B01646

Price: $57,000 + GST
Year: 2013

Make: FUSO

Model: CANTER

Type: Curtainsider

Additional Information:

Sunvisor, Stoneguard, Wood Plank
Floor, Air Management Kit, Reverse
Camera, Drivers Airbag, Work Lights

In Body, Electric Windows, Alloy Zepro
2 Ton Tail lift, Large Tool Box, NOTE:
Low Kms On Recent Engine Repairs.

Stock #:

Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:

Speedo Reading:
Hubo/ERoad Reading:
Road User Charges Max:
Engine Type:

Engine Horsepower:
Transmission Type:
ABS/EBS:

OB01646
HBE226
02/12/2024
05/12/2024
315,935 Kms
37,055 Kms
43,946 Kms
Fuso 3L
3.0L

Duonic Auto
ABS

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed
or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Tare Weight:

GVM:

GCW:

Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:
Axle Configuration:

Rear Axle:

Rear Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:
Tyre Size - Front:

Tyre Size - Back:

- 90%
- 90%
REAR

90%
- 40%

4,160 Kg
8,200 Kg
11,700 Kg
3850mm
53mx 2.4mx 2.4m
4x2

Fuso

Spring

N/A

215/75 R17.5
215/75 R17.5

- 90% -




